
45

50

60

60

55

55

55

55

55

60
60

57

51

52 46

47

48

49

53

44

59

63

61

62

64

57

64

63

62

59

61

56
57

58

54

56

53 5254

5657

58 54

5659 57

61

62

56

42

43

58
57

52

51

53

54
55

51.5

51.5

54.5

53.5

55.5

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

60.08
MHCL

59.01
MHCL

57.55

58.93
MHCL

59.76
MHCL

55.25
MHCL

GY

55.01
MHCL

GY
GY

IC

55.30
MHCL

GY

55.28
MHCL

IC

GY

IC

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

56.18
MHCL

53.38
MHCL

G
AT

E

55.17
MHCL

IC

GATE

GATE

GATE
GATE

54.55
TOP

Post

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS
RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

EP

EP

EP

EP

N11
Junction 14
N11
Junction 14

OFFICE & WELFARE
FACILITIES (SEE DWG. 06)

WATER ABSTRACTION BOREHOLE

SOAKAWAY (12x12x2)

PEDESTRIAN WALKING ROUTE

6 No. PARKING BAYS (2.5x5m)

GRATED DRAINAGE CHANNELMH

FRENCH DRAIN

7m WIDE ACCESS ROAD

SOAKAWAY (12x12x2)

GRATED DRAINAGE CHANNEL

SITE ENTRANCE (SEE DWG. 05)

SITE NOTICE

FENCE LINE TO BE SET BACK WITH A MAXIMUM OF 13m FROM
CURRENT LOCATION OVER A DISTANCE OF ±150m

(ALL VEGETATION WITHIN SPECIFIED AREA TO BE REMOVED)

149.2 m

10.7 m

18.9 m

24.4 m

32.4 m

7.6 m

19 m
14.1 m

2.9 m

701 100  Y 701 100  Y

72
8 

30
0 

 X
72

8 
30

0 
 X

701 200  Y 701 200  Y

701 000  Y 701 000  Y

700 900  Y 700 900  Y

700 800  Y 700 800  Y

72
8 

20
0 

 X
72

8 
20

0 
 X

72
8 

10
0 

 X
72

8 
10

0 
 X

72
8 

40
0 

 X
72

8 
40

0 
 X

SPRAY SYSTEM WHEELWASH

WEIGHBRIDGE CABIN
21.2 m

INTERCEPTOR WITH
MANHOLE COVER

24.5 m

0
25

 m
m

40000103
DRAWING N0.
03C

SCALE
1:500 A0D

2025-Nov-03

POB

BVV

RT

RT

TITLE

PROJECT NO. REV.

PROJECTCLIENT

CONSULTANT

DESIGNED

PREPARED

REVIEWED

APPROVED

YYYY-MM-DD

Path: \\corp.pbwan.net\Global\GB\Transition\Golder\CTX_Data\BourneEnd\Mining CAD Team\JOBS\WSP-IRE-E&E Projects\KILMARTIN\KILMARTIN PLANNING DRAWINGS\05_DRAWINGS\  |  File Name: 03revD - Proposed Conditions - 500 A0.dwg  |  Last Edited By: gbbv135766  Date:  2025-11-03  Time:10:12:17 AM  |  Printed By: GBBV135766   Date: 2025-11-03  Time:11:17:33 AM

IF
 T

H
IS

 M
EA

SU
R

EM
EN

T 
D

O
ES

 N
O

T 
M

AT
C

H
 W

H
AT

 IS
 S

H
O

W
N

, T
H

E 
SH

EE
T 

SI
ZE

 H
AS

 B
EE

N
 M

O
D

IF
IE

D
 F

R
O

M
: I

SO
 A

0

PROPOSED CONDITIONS (SHEET 3 OF 4)
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